IWAS: 2013

discipline gender ageclass
Epee A female Senior
yob rankingtype nationtype
1916 - 2000 Rolling (by time)  All

T1 14.12.2010 S

T2 13.07.2011 S

T3 12.08.2011 S

T4 27.01.2012 S

T5 27.04.2012 S

T6 18.05.2012 S

T7 04.09.2012 S

T8 26.04.2013 S

T9 24.05.2013 S

T10 04.07.2013 S

T11 07.08.2013 S

T12 17.12.2013 S

T13 25.09.2014 S

T14 15.12.2014 S

rank points initial name

category
Individual
samepoints
best result

nationyob T1T2T3T4T5T6T7T8T9TI0T11T12T13T14

calculated-on
19.02.2020. 16:20
transferred points

00~NO O~ WNPE

375
320
315
278
192
186
171
153
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147
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142
128
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112
107
96
90
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67
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57
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47
41
39
39
39
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36
36
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30
30
28
28
25
25
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21
21
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18
18
18
16
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KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna
FIDRYCH Marta
MAYA luliia

YU Chui Yee

RONG Jing

WU Baili

FAN Pui Shan

NG Justine Charissa
BERNARD Delphine
MORELL Ruth Sylvia
JUHASZ Veronika
SYCHEVA Evgeniya
GORLINA Alla

KIM Sunmi

IRNEVA Olga
POIGNET Sabrina
DOWN Gabriella
HALKINA Aliona
BURDON Renata

Z0U Xufeng
WITOS-EZE Dagmara
BOUWKAMP Catherine
BREUS Yevheniia
SANTOS Monica
ZHANG Chuncui
VLAMI Efthymia
RODOLPHO Suelen
CHERVYAKOVA Elena

HUN
POL
RUS
HKG
CHN
CHN
HKG
HKG
FRA
CAN
HUN
RUS
UKR
KOR
RUS
FRA
GBR
BLR
POL
CHN
POL
USA
UKR
BRA
CHN
GRE
BRA
RUS

BUSSAYAWIPHATHORN Cholthacha THA

COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma
JWAIR AL-MHESIN Safa Ali

AL-MAFRACHI Sahar Salah Ahmed

LI BRIZZI Marcella
SITA Suthin
MATTIK Sheila
PERON Daiane
MILLS Vivien

LAO In |

THOMAS Catherine
VERES Amarilla
PERDUTA Sonya
MANICA Rudineia
FOGAL Sonia
IMERI Zarife

BAE Hyesim
WONG Sze Ting
LUKE Katja
FITZGERALD Olwyn

GBR
IRQ

IRQ

ITA

THA
BRA
BRA
GBR
MAC
USA
HUN
USA
BRA
USA
GER
KOR
HKG
GER
GBR

1978 48
1990 30
1981 39
1984 48
1988 30
1987 21
197530
1989 21
1986 12
1956

1973 30
1989 21
1966 21
1989 39
1977 12
1982 21
1998

1977 12
1973 12
1990

1978 12
1996

1982

1983

1986

1988

1991

1986 21
197521
1992

1991

1988 12
1960

1978 21
1982

1985

1954 6
1984

1961

1993

1952

1975

1967

1984 12
197012
1900

1969

1956 12

200 32
14 26 20
32328
26
20
26
8 8
14 20
8 208
484 144
8 14
8 8
8 14
4
8 1414
141208
4 8
8 14
4 4
14
8
39
12
21
4
4 8
30
30
4 144
4
21
21
21
4
4
4

78 4826
42 48 21 20
42 3020
96 3032
60
2430 8
2114
391214
2421 4
42 124
3914
54 21
42
218
24
30128
12 14
124
128
8
8
2112
21
126
6 8
12
6
6 4
24
21 4
8
6 4

35 20 20 48
50 14 14 21
50 32 30
20 26
80 32 30
65 14
3 8 8 12
3 8 8 12
10 14 14
10 8 4 6
20 4 12
20 20 12
10
20 21
35
8 12
20 8 6
10 8 12
20 8 6
14 39
20
10
20 14 12
6
26 21
10 4 6
10 8
14 12
20 4
10 8
10 8 4
10
4 21
4
6
4 6
4
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49 16 0 ROCKETT Suzannah GBR 1967 12 4
50 14 0 MISHUROVA Irina RUS 1993 14
51 12 0 JIMENO Catalina CHI 1900 12
52 12 0 KIM Jungah KOR 197412
53 12 0 JAYAPRAKASH Indira IND 1900 12
54 12 0 HOLLA Krishnamurthy IND 1900 12
55 10 0 JURAK Andrea HUN 1978 10
56 10 0 ABDULKAREEM Nadia IRQ 1965 10
57 10 0 KARIMOVA Vusala AZE 1900 10
58 8 0 WANG Xiujian CHN 1996 8
59 8 0 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 1987 8
60 8 0 ECORCHON Marine FRA 1998 8
61 8 0 FELJ Ghofran LBA 1999 8
62 8 0 PENKWITZ Bianca GER 1996 4 4
63 6 0 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 1994
64 4 0 KELMAN Linor ISR 1990 4
65 4 0 MOGOS Andrea ITA 1988 4
all-assigned-competitions
title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Asian Championships ~ Guangzhou CHN  14.12.2010 16.12.2010 S zonal ~
Championships
2 European Sheffield GBR 13.07.2011 18.07.2011 S Zonal
Championships Championships
American . Zonal
3 Championships Campinas BRA 12.08.2011 13.08.2011 S Championships
4 World Cup Malchow GER 27.01.201229.01.2012 S World Cup
5 World Cup Montreal CAN 27.04.2012 29.04.2012 S World Cup
6 World Cup Lonato ITA  18.05.2012 20.05.2012 S World Cup
7 Paralympic Games London GBR 04.09.2012 08.09.2012 S Paralympics
8 Grand Prix Montreal CAN  26.04.2013 28.04.2013 S zonal =
Championships
9 Grand Prix Lonato  ITA  24.05.2013 26.05.2013 S zonal
Championships
10 World Cup Szabla Warsaw  POL 04.07.2013 07.07.2013 S World Cup
Kilinskiego
11 World Championships  Budapest HUN 07.08.2013 12.08.2013 S World . .
Championships
12 Grand Prix Hong Kong HKG 17.12.201321.12.2013 S World Cup
13 Grand Prix Szabla Warsaw ~ POL  25.09.2014 26.09.2014 S World Cup
Kilinskiego
14 Grand Prix Hong Kong HKG  15.12.2014 18.12.2014 S Zonal

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

sports@iwas.com
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